Roztoky bézi
2024-04-28 Roztoky
starsi pripravka 800 holky

start ~ 11:30:45 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 10

category
Zeny 147
Zeny 129
Zeny 192
Zeny 131
Zeny 197
Zeny 145
Zeny 198
Zeny 148
Zeny 173
Zeny 169
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

BREZINOVA ALICE
COUFALOVA ADELA
HENSLEROVA EMMA
LNENICKOVA LUCIE
MUZiCKOVA EMILIE
NARWA NATALIE
PERLIKOVA ANEZKA
SINAGLOVA SOFIE
VASOVA ANETKA
VOKURKOVA ADELA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HOSTIVICIE
JESENICE
ROZTOKY

PRAHA SUCHDOL
ATLETIKA JESENICE
HOSTIVICE
ROZTOKY

PSK OLYMP PRAHA
STATENICE
ROZTOKY

start list

team year
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014

2025-05-03 18:51:20 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 1/1



